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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 17 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
21.2.2021 - 11:06 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Apsolutna

1. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 23.68 626
2. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Termopan 24.38 573
3. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Stela 24.73 549
4. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 25.19 520
5. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Stela 25.33 511
6. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 25.36 509
7. UKIMERAJ, Dren 01 Otrila 25.41 506
8. FUGA, Junus 03 Stela 25.62 494
9. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 25.68 491

10. ZISO, Skerdi 04 Tirana 25.70 489
11. MUJA, Martin 04 Sc Nemo 25.77 485
12. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 25.81 483
13. RADOJEVIC, Strahinja 99 PK Obilic 26.11 467
14. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 Tirana 26.12 466
15. XHUFI, Stiven 02 Tirana 26.13 466
16. GJEKIKJ, Drako 05 Skopje 26.33 455

FETISHAJ, Keis 99 Tirana 26.33 455
18. RUCI, Ared 02 Tirana 26.49 447
19. SELIMI, Laert 04 Tirana 26.66 438
20. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Pkv8 26.87 428
21. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan 26.93 425
22. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 26.94 425

UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia 26.94 425
24. TANUROVSKI, David 04 SWC Orion 27.01 422
25. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 27.42 403
26. KAQIU, Denis 03 Ilirida 27.49 400
27. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 SWC Orion 27.50 399
28. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Stela 27.59 395
29. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 27.92 382
30. DESKU, Sidrit 05 Step 28.02 378
31. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.10 374

DIMOVSKI, Damjan 03 Vardar 2018 28.10 374
33. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 28.22 370

DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step 28.22 370
35. PEPA, Renis 04 Tirana 28.48 359
36. CANE, Klajdi 01 Stela 28.67 352
37. MANOV, Mane 05 Swimming club Neptun 28.79 348

STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 28.79 348
39. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 28.98 341
40. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar 2018 29.20 334
41. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 29.24 332
42. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step 29.33 329
43. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Stela 29.47 324

ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar 2018 29.47 324
45. TRPEVSKI, Marko 04 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.53 322
46. TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 29.59 320
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 17, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

47. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 29.65 319
48. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Pilot 29.71 317
49. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 29.81 313
50. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 Vllaznia 29.83 313
51. BERISHA, Argjent 06 Atlantida 30.04 306
52. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Step 30.48 293
53. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 30.62 289
54. KUSI, Patrik 08 Tirana 30.76 285
55. RUSEV, Filip 03 Vardar 2018 30.82 284
56. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar 2018 30.84 283
57. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 31.03 278
58. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 31.10 276
59. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo 31.36 269
60. RAMOVIQ, Leon 07 H2o 31.49 266
61. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 31.64 262
62. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 31.72 260
63. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 31.78 259
64. HYSAJ, Arlind 07 Vllaznia 31.89 256
65. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 31.97 254
66. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 32.01 253
67. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 32.24 248
68. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 32.42 244
69. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PK Mladost 32.59 240
70. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 32.85 234
71. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 32.90 233
72. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Ferizaj 33.15 228
73. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Skopje 33.34 224
74. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 33.63 218
75. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 33.87 214
76. RISKOSKI, Naum 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.92 213
77. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 34.10 209
78. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 34.12 209
79. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 Vardar 34.13 209
80. NAKO, Almar 09 Stela 34.14 208
81. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 34.57 201
82. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia 34.63 200
83. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 34.67 199
84. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.80 197
85. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 34.93 195
86. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Stela 35.22 190
87. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018 35.57 184
88. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 35.99 178
89. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Vardar 36.37 172
90. NESHOVSKI, Robert 05 Delfin 36.63 169
91. RINOR, Hasani 10 Mitrovica 36.64 169
92. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.80 166
93. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 36.89 165
94. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 36.91 165
95. HUSAY, Arber 11 Vllaznia 37.12 162
96. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.17 161
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 17, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

96. ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Rabotnicki 37.17 161
98. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Stela 37.26 160
99. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 37.29 160

100. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 Skopje 37.52 157
101. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 Pkv8 37.65 155
102. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Vardar 37.70 155
103. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 37.76 154
104. AVRAMOVSKI, marko 07 Pingvin 37.80 153
105. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 37.95 152
106. BARAKU, Raid 09 Tirana 38.16 149
107. SHIKOV, Simon 07 Pingvin 38.20 149
108. KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 Step 38.29 148
109. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.45 146
110. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Pkv8 38.64 144
111. STEFANOVSKI, Martn 09 Skopje 38.69 143
112. DESKU, Diell 11 Step 38.79 142
113. VITIJA, Anes 11 Ilirida 39.12 138
114. DALLOSI, Bashkim 05 Atlantida 39.19 138
115. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 39.29 137
116. DEDA, Albi 12 Stela 39.35 136
117. MANEV, Jovan 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 39.51 134
118. RUHANI, Bledon 11 Step 40.19 128
119. POPOVIC, Miodrag 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 41.12 119
120. GJURCINOVSKI, Filip 05 Pingvin 41.41 117
121. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar 2018 41.94 112
122. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.25 110
123. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod 42.60 107
124. NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar 2018 43.02 104
125. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 43.06 104
126. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Swimming club Neptun 43.33 102
127. PENDAROVKSI, Ivo 05 Delfin 44.35 95
128. SELMANI, Erion 08 Ferizaj 44.62 93
129. MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.90 91
130. JAKIMOVSKI, marko 11 Pingvin 45.18 90
131. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 45.58 87
132. KUKUSHOV, Aleksandar 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.79 86
133. MITEVSKI, Maksim 11 PK Mladost 45.95 85
134. HASANI, Gjin 10 Ferizaj 46.18 84
135. TRAJCEV, Nikola 09 Delfin 46.59 82
136. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 Vardar 46.68 81
137. DIMOSKI, Kostadin 08 Vardar 2018 47.03 79
138. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.10 79
139. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 12 SWC Orion 47.15 79
140. IVANOV, Asen 12 Skopje 47.30 78
141. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.33 78
142. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 Plivacki klub Oktopod 47.71 76
143. BLAJER, Filip 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.97 75
144. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 47.99 75
145. MANOV, Maksim 10 Swimming club Neptun 48.05 74
146. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Vardar 2018 48.40 73
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 17, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

147. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 48.57 72
148. UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11 Skopje 48.70 71
149. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 48.75 71
150. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 Atlantida 48.85 71
151. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.10 70
152. VELJIOVIK, Vedran 11 PK Mladost 49.17 69
153. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 Vardar 50.33 65
154. MOROSHANI, Matej 09 Pingvin 50.44 64
155. JANEV, Jane 11 Skopje 50.68 63
156. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11 Aqua Pro 51.09 62

MLADENOVSKI, David 06 Atlantida 51.09 62
158. GUDIMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Delfin 51.53 60
159. PAVLOVSKI, Marko 10 Pkv8 51.81 59
160. NIKOLIKJ, Nenad 10 Atlantida 52.03 59
161. IVANOVSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 52.34 57
162. BALANCHEVSKI, Leonid 10 Skopje 52.47 57
163. LAZAROVSKI, Blagoj 12 Lokomotiva 52.92 56
164. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Vardar 2018 53.01 55
165. INADESKI, Darin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.18 55
166. TANER, Ali 11 PK Mladost 53.56 54

PEROVSKI, Boris 09 Vardar 53.56 54
168. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 03 Atlantida 54.13 52
169. STOJANOVSKI, Luka 11 Lokomotiva 54.80 50
170. IVANOV, Pettar 09 Lokomotiva 55.27 49
171. ILIC, Dario 11 Atlantida 55.52 48
172. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Delfin 55.64 48
173. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 56.01 47
174. STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar 2018 56.10 47
175. TRIFUNVSKI, Maksim 13 Pkv8 56.15 46
176. ANGELOVSKI, Pavel 12 Atlantida 56.50 46
177. MUSHKARSKI, Gjorgji 12 Atlantida 57.16 44
178. JANEVSKI, Andrej 12 Vardar 2018 57.31 44
179. GJORGJEVIKJ, Jovan 13 Pkv8 57.92 42
180. DIMITROVSKI, Meglen 10 Lokomotiva 58.09 42
181. PETROVIKJ, Marko 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.25 42
182. TODOROV, kalin 12 Lokomotiva 59.56 39
183. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 1:00.83 36
184. POPCEVSKI, Mateo 14 Lokomotiva 1:01.16 36
185. POTA, Stefan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.47 35
186. DONEV, Filip 11 Delfin 1:02.38 34
187. PENDAROVSKI, Nikola 09 Delfin 1:03.48 32
188. MILOSHEVSKI, Damjan 12 Atlantida 1:15.63 19
DSQ KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro
DSQ MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Rabotnicki 25.06
DSQ VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Skopje 26.32
DSQ NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 Vardar 2018 53.29
DSQ BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan 12 Vardar 2018 1:09.25
DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Kristijan 13 Pkv8 1:14.32
DNF JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Delfin
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 17, Men, 50m Freestyle

15-16 god

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 25.68 491
2. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 25.81 483
3. GJEKIKJ, Drako 05 Skopje 26.33 455
4. MUSTAFA, Eris 06 Termopan 26.93 425
5. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia 26.94 425
6. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 27.42 403
7. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Stela 27.59 395
8. DESKU, Sidrit 05 Step 28.02 378
9. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.10 374

10. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 Step 28.22 370
11. MANOV, Mane 05 Swimming club Neptun 28.79 348

STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 28.79 348
13. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar 2018 29.20 334
14. BERISHA, Argjent 06 Atlantida 30.04 306
15. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 30.62 289
16. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar 2018 30.84 283
17. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Nemo 31.36 269
18. IDRIZI, Argin 06 Ferizaj 33.15 228
19. RISKOSKI, Naum 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.92 213
20. NESHOVSKI, Robert 05 Delfin 36.63 169
21. DALLOSI, Bashkim 05 Atlantida 39.19 138
22. GJURCINOVSKI, Filip 05 Pingvin 41.41 117
23. PENDAROVKSI, Ivo 05 Delfin 44.35 95
24. MLADENOVSKI, David 06 Atlantida 51.09 62

DSQ VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Skopje 26.32

13-14 god

1. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Pkv8 26.87 428
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 26.94 425
3. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 27.92 382
4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 28.22 370
5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 28.98 341
6. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 29.24 332
7. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step 29.33 329
8. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Stela 29.47 324
9. TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 29.59 320

10. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 29.65 319
11. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Pilot 29.71 317
12. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 Vllaznia 29.83 313
13. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Step 30.48 293
14. KUSI, Patrik 08 Tirana 30.76 285
15. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 31.03 278
16. RAMOVIQ, Leon 07 H2o 31.49 266
17. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 31.72 260
18. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 31.78 259
19. HYSAJ, Arlind 07 Vllaznia 31.89 256
20. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 31.97 254
21. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PK Mladost 32.59 240
22. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 32.85 234
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 17, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 13-14 god

Rank YB Time Pts

23. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 33.87 214
24. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 Vardar 34.13 209
25. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 34.57 201
26. ANDONOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Rabotnicki 37.17 161
27. AVRAMOVSKI, marko 07 Pingvin 37.80 153
28. SHIKOV, Simon 07 Pingvin 38.20 149
29. KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 Step 38.29 148
30. SELMANI, Erion 08 Ferizaj 44.62 93
31. KUKUSHOV, Aleksandar 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.79 86
32. DIMOSKI, Kostadin 08 Vardar 2018 47.03 79
33. BLAJER, Filip 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.97 75

11-12 god

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 29.81 313
2. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 31.10 276
3. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 31.64 262
4. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 32.01 253
5. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 32.24 248
6. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 32.42 244
7. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 32.90 233
8. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Skopje 33.34 224
9. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 33.63 218

10. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 34.10 209
11. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 34.12 209
12. NAKO, Almar 09 Stela 34.14 208
13. BAZHDARI, Samuel 10 Vllaznia 34.63 200
14. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 34.67 199
15. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 34.80 197
16. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 34.93 195
17. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Stela 35.22 190
18. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018 35.57 184
19. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 35.99 178
20. RINOR, Hasani 10 Mitrovica 36.64 169
21. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.80 166
22. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 36.89 165
23. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 36.91 165
24. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.17 161
25. KAPEDANI, Zhoel 09 Stela 37.26 160
26. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 37.29 160
27. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 Skopje 37.52 157
28. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 PK Mladost 37.76 154
29. BARAKU, Raid 09 Tirana 38.16 149
30. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.45 146
31. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Pkv8 38.64 144
32. STEFANOVSKI, Martn 09 Skopje 38.69 143
33. MANEV, Jovan 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 39.51 134
34. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar 2018 41.94 112
35. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.25 110
36. ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod 42.60 107
37. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Swimming club Neptun 43.33 102
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 17, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 11-12 god

Rank YB Time Pts

38. MARKOVSKI, Filip 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.90 91
39. HASANI, Gjin 10 Ferizaj 46.18 84
40. TRAJCEV, Nikola 09 Delfin 46.59 82
41. MANOV, Maksim 10 Swimming club Neptun 48.05 74
42. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 Vardar 50.33 65
43. MOROSHANI, Matej 09 Pingvin 50.44 64
44. PAVLOVSKI, Marko 10 Pkv8 51.81 59
45. NIKOLIKJ, Nenad 10 Atlantida 52.03 59
46. BALANCHEVSKI, Leonid 10 Skopje 52.47 57
47. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 Vardar 53.56 54
48. IVANOV, Pettar 09 Lokomotiva 55.27 49
49. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 56.01 47
50. STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar 2018 56.10 47
51. DIMITROVSKI, Meglen 10 Lokomotiva 58.09 42
52. PENDAROVSKI, Nikola 09 Delfin 1:03.48 32

DNF JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 Delfin

10 god i mladji

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Vardar 36.37 172
2. HUSAY, Arber 11 Vllaznia 37.12 162
3. JANKOVSKI, Milan 11 Pkv8 37.65 155
4. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Vardar 37.70 155
5. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 37.95 152
6. DESKU, Diell 11 Step 38.79 142
7. VITIJA, Anes 11 Ilirida 39.12 138
8. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 39.29 137
9. DEDA, Albi 12 Stela 39.35 136

10. RUHANI, Bledon 11 Step 40.19 128
11. POPOVIC, Miodrag 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 41.12 119
12. NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar 2018 43.02 104
13. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 43.06 104
14. JAKIMOVSKI, marko 11 Pingvin 45.18 90
15. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 45.58 87
16. MITEVSKI, Maksim 11 PK Mladost 45.95 85
17. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 Vardar 46.68 81
18. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.10 79
19. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 12 SWC Orion 47.15 79
20. IVANOV, Asen 12 Skopje 47.30 78
21. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.33 78
22. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 Plivacki klub Oktopod 47.71 76
23. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 47.99 75
24. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Vardar 2018 48.40 73
25. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 48.57 72
26. UGRINOVSKI, Vedran 11 Skopje 48.70 71
27. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 48.75 71
28. GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 Atlantida 48.85 71
29. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.10 70
30. VELJIOVIK, Vedran 11 PK Mladost 49.17 69
31. JANEV, Jane 11 Skopje 50.68 63
32. SAZDOVSKI, Kalin 11 Aqua Pro 51.09 62
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 17, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 10 god i mladji

Rank YB Time Pts

33. GUDIMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Delfin 51.53 60
34. IVANOVSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 52.34 57
35. LAZAROVSKI, Blagoj 12 Lokomotiva 52.92 56
36. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Vardar 2018 53.01 55
37. INADESKI, Darin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.18 55
38. TANER, Ali 11 PK Mladost 53.56 54
39. STOJANOVSKI, Luka 11 Lokomotiva 54.80 50
40. ILIC, Dario 11 Atlantida 55.52 48
41. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Delfin 55.64 48
42. TRIFUNVSKI, Maksim 13 Pkv8 56.15 46
43. ANGELOVSKI, Pavel 12 Atlantida 56.50 46
44. MUSHKARSKI, Gjorgji 12 Atlantida 57.16 44
45. JANEVSKI, Andrej 12 Vardar 2018 57.31 44
46. GJORGJEVIKJ, Jovan 13 Pkv8 57.92 42
47. PETROVIKJ, Marko 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.25 42
48. TODOROV, kalin 12 Lokomotiva 59.56 39
49. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 1:00.83 36
50. POPCEVSKI, Mateo 14 Lokomotiva 1:01.16 36
51. POTA, Stefan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.47 35
52. DONEV, Filip 11 Delfin 1:02.38 34
53. MILOSHEVSKI, Damjan 12 Atlantida 1:15.63 19

DSQ KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro
DSQ NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 Vardar 2018 53.29
DSQ BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan 12 Vardar 2018 1:09.25
DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Kristijan 13 Pkv8 1:14.32


